Removal of Premier Junior Cashback from the HSBC Rewards Catalogue/Exclusive Catalogue

Date: 10 March 2025

Dear Valued HSBC Cardholders,

We wish to inform that effective 28 March 2025, we will be removing the Premier Junior Cashback Redemption from the HSBC Rewards Catalogue and the Exclusive Catalogue as shown below as the programme will be discontinued:

Card Types	Current Points Required for RM100 Premier Junior Cashback	Effective Date
HSBC Premier World MasterCard Credit Card	32,000	28 March 2025
HSBC Premier Travel MasterCard Credit Card	10,000	28 March 2025

The removal of the programmes above will also terminate the following terms and conditions:-

- 1) HSBC Premier Junior Cash Back Redemption Campaign 2025 Terms and Conditions (Premier Travel Credit Card)
- 2) HSBC Premier Junior Cash Back Redemption Campaign 2025 Terms and Conditions (Premier World Credit Card)

To redeem your HSBC Reward Points, please visit https://www.hsbc.com.my/rewards.

Thank you for your continued support towards HSBC Bank.

